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Condensed Timetable: 
 

Class Orientation Friday 22nd March 2024 The Greenane Centre 

History & Principals Play Therapy Saturday April 6th 2024 Zoom 

Child Development 
 

Saturday 11th May 2024 
Sunday 12th May 2024 
Saturday 25th May 2024 

Zoom 

Attachment:  Friday 28th June 2024 
Saturday 29th June 2024 
Sunday 30th June 2024 

Zoom 

Parental Involvement: Friday 12th July 2024 
Saturday 13th  July 2024 Zoom 

Puppets & Therapeutic Stories Saturday 20th July 2024 The Greenane Centre 

Tutorial 1 Wednesday 24th July 2024 
7.30pm - 9.30pm 

Zoom 

Therapeutic Powers of Play Saturday 24th August 2024 
Sunday 25th August 2024 The Greenane Centre 

Book Review Due Friday 29th August 2024 Upload via Portal 

Case Conceptualisation Saturday 21st September 2024 
Sunday 22nd September 2024 Zoom 

Reflective Journal 1 Due Friday 27th September 2024 Upload via Portal 

Setting Therapeutic Limits &  Boundaries Saturday 26th October 2024 Zoom 

Regulation & Co-Regulation Saturday 16th November 2024 
Sunday 17th November 2024 Zoom 

Sensory Play Saturday 14th December 2024 
Sunday 15th December 2024 The Greenane Centre 

Tutorial 2 Wednesday 15th January 2025 
7.30pm - 9.30pm 

Zoom 

Sand Play Saturday 18th January 2025 
Sunday 19th January 2025 The Greenane Centre 

Therapeutic Art Saturday 22nd February 2025 
Sunday 23rd February 2025 The Greenane Centre 

Therapeutic Endings Saturday 29th March 2025 The Greenane Centre 

Commence Clinical Hours Monday 31st March 2025  

Programme Closing Friday 25th April 2025 The Greenane Centre 

Reflective Journal 2 Due Friday 30th May 2025 Upload via Portal 

 


